Miedzynarodowe Otwarte mistrzostwa Warszawy w ptywaniu

Warszawa, 2- - 3-12-2011

Event 12 Boys, 100m Freestyle 10 - 15 years
2011-12-02 - 16:40 Startlist
YB

Heat 1 of 24
0 RYBAK, Konrad 98  Uks Pirania Targowek 58.69
1 OLBORSKI, Krzysztof 97  UKS Kapry- Armexim Pruszkow 57.46
2 GAWARKIEWICZ, Mateusz 94  KP MZOS Plock 57.10
3 STANISZEWSKI, Adam 97  Mks Trojka Lodz 56.15
4 JURA, Maciej 96 Uks JAGIELLONKA 54.50
5 PRZYBYSZ, ADAM 95  Uks,,Zoliborz"Warszawa 56.00
6 JUC, Aleksander 97  Uks Meduza Warszawa 56.50
7 KOLCZYNSKI, Stanislaw 97  UKS Kapry- Armexim Pruszkow 57.16
8 ZIMOWSKI, OSKAR 97 Buks Warszawa 58.50
9 PALUCHOWSKI, Konrad 96 ORKA Sochaczew 58.80

Heat 2 of 24
0 MUTH, Marcin 97  UKS Kapry- Armexim Pruszkow 1:01.00
1 POLASZYK, Bartosz 96 Uks G-8 Bielany 1:00.00
2 KUZEBSKI, Jakub 97 GOSIR Piaseczno 59.61
3 BANDURSKI, PIOTR 96 Buks Warszawa 59.50
4 KRZYZOWSKI, MATEUSZ 96 Buks Warszawa 59.00
5 MOREN, Piotr 96 UKS Victoria Jozefow 59.50
6 BRZEZINSKI, Jakub 97 GOSIR Piaseczno 59.61
7 STECKO, Michal 97  UKS Kapry- Armexim Pruszkow 1:00.00
8 FUKSIEWICZ, Pawel 97  UKS Victoria Jozefow 1:00.03
9 MILCZAREK, PIOTR 98 Uks 190 Lodz 1:01.67

Heat 3 of 24
0 MOREN, Wojciech 96 UKS Victoria Jozefow 1:02.50
1 WARCIAREK, Jan 99  UKS Victoria Jozefow 1:02.03
2 KORZINSKI, Milosz 97 MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park 1:02.00
3 RYBICKI, Mateusz 94  Klub Plywacki Pletwal Mlawa 1:02.00
4 BUJAK, Piotr 97  MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 1:01.68
5 ZACZEK, Jeremi 96 UKS Ostrobramska 1:01.88
6 RUSSEK, FILIP 96  Uks,,Zoliborz"Warszawa 1:02.00
7 SASIN, Pawel 98 Uks Meduza Warszawa 1:02.00
8 BACZKOWSKI, Bartosz 97 MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park 1:02.50
9 GLOGOWSKI, Krzysztof 98 MKS Wodnik Radom 1:03.00

Heat 4 of 24
0 GOZDZIEWSKI, Adrian 98 MKS Wodnik Radom 1:04.00
1 NIEWIADOMSKI, Bartlomiej 98  Uks Pirania Targowek 1:03.52
2 MICHALAK, Piotr 96 UKS Ostrobramska 1:03.46
3 GORCZAK, Konrad 98 Uks G-8 Bielany 1:03.00
4 STRZELECKI, Jacek 96  Uks Pingwiny 1:03.00
5 GALECKI, MATEUSZ 96 Buks Warszawa 1:03.00
6 RUBASZKIEWICZ, Andrzej 96 UKS Wilanowa 1:03.33
7 PIETRZAK, Grzegorz 98 Orka Ciechanow 1:03.50
8 ROSOCHACKI, Piotr 98  Uks Pirania Targowek 1:03.58
9 MISIARZ, Adrian 98 RWKS SPARTA Bilgoraj 1:04.37
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Miedzynarodowe Otwarte mistrzostwa Warszawy w ptywaniu

Warszawa, 2- - 3-12-2011

Event 12, Boys, 100m Freestyle

Heat 5 of 24

KRAJEWSKI, Karol
KEDZIERSKI, Daniel
ROJEK, Michal
GORECKI, Kamil
POLUDNIKIEWICZ, ADAM
DABROWSKI, Kamil
SZYDLOWSKI, Piotr
WIERZCHOWSKI, Jacek
STOKOWSKI, KACPER
SMUL, Blazej

©CoOoO~NO O WNEO

Heat 6 of 24

OZIMEK, KACPER
RZECZKOWSKI, Kacper
KOWALSKI, Dominik
SZYMANSKI, Grzegorz
SKRONSKI, Konrad
BARANCZYK, MICHAL
RUDNICKI, MARCIN
PECYNA, Maciej
STRZESZEWSKI, ALEKS
BOJANOWSKI, Przemyslaw

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNEPE

Heat 7 of 24

MLYNARCZYK, Karol
GUMOWSKI, CEZARY
CHRAPEK, Filip
MACIEJEWSKI, KACPER
SALASINSKI, Michal
ANYSZ, Michal
KONDRASIUK, Jan
LESZCZYNSKI, Mateusz
DWORACKI, Aleks

KOT, Mateusz

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNEPR

Heat 8 of 24

HERCOG, Pawel
JARZABEK, Michal
KRAWCZYK, Wiktor
GROCHOWICZ, Michal
ZARZYCKI, Damian
PAWEZKA, Michal
KALUSOWSKI, Jan
PIELA, Lukasz
SKUBIK, Mateusz
KULISIEWICZ, Rafal

O©CoOo NS WNEFEO
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Klub Plywacki Pletwal Mlawa

Uks Pirania Targowek

MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park
MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park
Buks Warszawa

Uks Pingwiny

Uks G-8 Bielany

UKS Wilanowa

Uks G-8 Bielany

Mks Trojka Lodz

Uks,,Zoliborz"Warszawa
Uks G-8 Bielany

UKS Ostrobramska
UKS Wilanowa

GOSIR Piaseczno

Uks 190 Lodz
Uks,,Zoliborz"Warszawa
IKS Konstancin

Uks Delfin Legionowo
Uks G-8 Bielany

Uks G-8 Bielany

Orka Ciechanow

Aquator Kozienice

IUKS Muszelka

Uks Meduza Warszawa

GOSIR Piaseczno

UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" Warszawa
Uks Meduza Warszawa

Uks G-8 Bielany

UKS Kapry- Armexim Pruszkow

UKS Ostrobramska

MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce
Aquator Kozienice

UKS Ostrobramska

RWKS SPARTA Bilgoraj
RWKS SPARTA Bilgoraj
Mks Trojka Lodz

UKS Ostrobramska

KP MZOS Plock

Uks 307

1:05.50
1:05.31
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:04.44
1:04.89
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.50
1:05.67

1:07.00
1:07.00
1:06.00
1:06.00
1:05.71
1:05.77
1:06.00
1:06.66
1:07.00
1:07.00

1:08.00
1:08.00
1:08.00
1:07.79
1:07.50
1:07.60
1:08.00
1:08.00
1:08.00
1:08.00

1:09.66
1:09.15
1:09.00
1:08.77
1:08.13
1:08.55
1:08.80
1:09.00
1:09.17
1:10.00
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Miedzynarodowe Otwarte mistrzostwa Warszawy w ptywaniu

Warszawa, 2- - 3-12-2011

Event 12, Boys, 100m Freestyle

Heat 9 of 24

©CoOoO~NO O WNEO

JABLKOWSKI, Piotr
PRZYBYLSKI, Jakub
JUOZELSKIS, Rokas
OGNIK, Bartosz
HISZPAN, Mateusz
SKARZYNSKI, Andrzej
PAWLIKOWSKI, JAKUB
TROJANOWSKI, Jaroslaw
MASLOWSKI, Oskar
SOBCZAK, Mikolaj

Heat 10 of 24

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNEPE

POLAK, Bartosz

MANKA, Jakub
PIERSCINSKI, Adam
WLODARCZYK, Maciej
KAROLCZAK, Jan
JEMIELITA, OSKAR
JANKOWSKI, Mikolaj
PARADOWSKI, OSKAR
MAKSYMILIAN, Pawlowski
PASZKO, Maciej

Heat 11 of 24

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNEPR

RYBARCZYK, Kacper
KRUSZYNA, Jakub
RYBARCZYK, Adam
GOTSZLING, Dawid
BOROWIECKI, MATEUSZ
KOMOSA, Maciej
CHOTKOWSKI, Bartosz
KALUZYNSKI, Antoni
SZABLOWSKI, Hubert
GODLEWSKI, TOMASZ

Heat 12 of 24

O©CoOo NS WNEFEO

PAWLAK, Rafal
WEJCHERT, Ryszard
ZBIKOWSKI, KRZYSZTOF
BAK, PATRYK
WOJCICKI, Maciej
FRANKE, PAWEL
WOQOJS, Michal

MILCARZ, Mateusz
PAWLOWSKI, Adam
SZCZEPANSKI, Bartosz
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UKS Victoria Jozefow
RWKS SPARTA Bilgoraj
Kaunas Swimming School
UKS Ostrobramska

Uks 307

Uks 307
Uks,,Zoliborz"Warszawa
Muks Delfin Pionki

KP MZOS Plock

KP MZOS Plock

Orka Ciechanow

Uks G-8 Bielany

GOSIR Piaseczno

Uks Pingwiny

Buks Warszawa

Orka Ciechanow

MKS DELFINEK Lukow

Uks G-8 Bielany

Srodmiejski U.K.S.Polna Warszawa
RWKS SPARTA Bilgoraj

UKS Wilanowa

GOSIR Piaseczno

GOSIR Piaseczno

MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce

Buks Warszawa

Uks Pirania Targowek

GOSIR Piaseczno

UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" Warszawa
UKS Ostrobramska
Uks,,Zoliborz"Warszawa

Uks Pingwiny

Sinnet Warszawa

Uks Delfin Legionowo

IUKS Muszelka

Aquator Kozienice
Uks,,Zoliborz"Warszawa

UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" Warszawa
Aquator Kozienice

Uks G-8 Bielany

Klub Plywacki Pletwal Mlawa

1:10.50
1:10.12
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.10
1:10.35
1:10.56

1:12.18
1:12.00
1:11.39
1:11.03
1:11.00
1:11.00
1:11.29
1:12.00
1:12.02
1:12.39

1:14.00
1:13.96
1:13.58
1:13.07
1:13.00
1:13.00
1:13.13
1:13.88
1:13.98
1:14.00

1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:14.62
1:14.00
1:14.00
1:14.69
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
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Miedzynarodowe Otwarte mistrzostwa Warszawy w ptywaniu

Warszawa, 2- - 3-12-2011

Event 12, Boys, 100m Freestyle

Heat 13 of 24

©CoOoO~NO O WNEO

KACZMARCZYK, ADRIAN
TRZNADEL, Jan

TOKAJ, SZYMON
KOMASZEWSKI, JAKUB
SZUKAJLO, Kamil
SNIADOWKA, KACPER
CHINIEWICZ, Franciszek
JANDROWICZ, Jakub
KOWALIK, Krystian
KULIG, WIKTOR

Heat 14 of 24

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNEPE

ULANOWSKI, PIOTR
BUCEWKA, Kajetan
SKALDAWSKI, Krzysztof
SAWA, Kacper
WODOWSKI, JAN
KOLODZIEJCZAK, Macie]
WARDAWA, Filip
SCHAAF, Sebastian
KAZMIERCZAK, Kacper
BUREK, Cezary

Heat 15 of 24

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNEPR

SAKS, Rene
KRZYMANSKI, Kajetan
JOBDA, Ryszard
DUDA, Krystian
ROGULSKI, Wojciech
KOWALCZYK, Antoni
PELCZYNSKI, Franek
KRAVANJA, Mikolaj
KNASYS, Aidas
SULIGA, Jeremi

Heat 16 of 24

O©CoOo NS WNEFEO

KALISZ, Jakub
MALINA, Szymon
POMAGALSKI, Piotr
SZALAPSKI, Filip
CYGANEK, Mateusz
PAWLICKI, Mariusz
GINALSKI, Marcin
WARMIAK, Tymoteusz
NATORSKI, Oskar
JANCZAK, Jakub
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Uks Delfin Legionowo

Uks Pirania Targowek
Uks,,Zoliborz"Warszawa
Uks,,Zoliborz"Warszawa

Uks 307

Uks,,Zoliborz"Warszawa

Sinnet Warszawa

UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" Warszawa
MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce
Uks,,Zoliborz"Warszawa

Uks,,Zoliborz"Warszawa
Srodmiejski U.K.S.Polna Warszawa
GOSIR Piaseczno

RWKS SPARTA Bilgoraj
Uks,,Zoliborz"Warszawa

UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" Warszawa
Uks Pingwiny

UKS Wilanowa

KP MZOS Plock

UKS Kapry- Armexim Pruszkow

UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" Warszawa
UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" Warszawa
UKS Victoria Jozefow

Uks Orka Warszawa

UKS Ostrobramska

UKS Wilanowa

UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" Warszawa
UKS Wilanowa

Kaunas Swimming School

UKS Wilanowa

Uks Pingwiny

SKSIT Glosator Krakow

UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" Warszawa
IKS Konstancin

Salwator Krakow

GOSIR Piaseczno

Uks 307

Perla Radom

Perla Radom

UKS Victoria Jozefow

1:16.00
1:15.66
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.08
1:15.97
1:16.00

1:17.00
1:16.61
1:16.30
1:16.08
1:16.00
1:16.00
1:16.29
1:16.41
1:16.96
1:17.00

1:19.00
1:19.00
1:18.90
1:18.00
1:17.88
1:18.00
1:18.12
1:19.00
1:19.00
1:20.00

1:22.30
1:22.00
1:21.20
1:20.88
1:20.01
1:20.32
1:21.00
1:21.71
1:22.00
1:23.10
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Miedzynarodowe Otwarte mistrzostwa Warszawy w ptywaniu
Warszawa, 2- - 3-12-2011

Event 12, Boys, 100m Freestyle

Heat 17 of 24

©CoOoO~NO O WNEO

BALTAZA, Edward
SKIBA, Tomasz
REJNIAK, MATEUSZ
BARUSINSKI, Kordian
MACIELAG, Piotr
SKUBISZ, Artur
POBOZNIAK, Bartosz
KORDZOAK, Arnold
KOWALSKI, Kacper
RADWAN, Kacper

Heat 18 of 24

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNEPE

CHECINSKI, Wojciech
KRASNIEWSKI, SZYMON
LOJEK, Grzegorz
NAWICZONOK, Andrzej
SZADROWSKI, Jakub
JERZAK, Michal

MAC, Antoni

WARCHOL, Jan
SZCZEPANSKI, Jakub
MRZYGLOD, Franciszek

Heat 19 of 24

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNEPR

SALAJ, Arkadiusz
STOMPOR, Sebastian
ALBOWICZ, Sebastian
ROSMANSKI, Kacper
MASIOR, Piotr
SZYNDLER, Mikolaj
SZUBA, Pawel
KLUBKO, Pawel
ROWINSKI, Aleksander
PLOMINSKI, Piotr

Heat 20 of 24

0
1
2
3
4
5

© 00N

CELEJ, Szymon
JONIEC, Jedrek
WOJCIK, Mateusz
SCISEL, OLAF
TELECKI, Szymon
DOBROS, Robert
TALARCZYK, Mateusz
STEFANEK, Adam
GRZYBOWSKI, Witold
GRABIEC, Patryk

99
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01
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01
98
00
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01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
02
01
00
01
01
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Srodmiejski U.K.S.Polna Warszawa
Klub Plywacki Pletwal Mlawa

Orka Ciechanow

MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce

UKS Victoria Jozefow

RWKS SPARTA Bilgoraj

Salwator Krakow

Uks G-8 Bielany

UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" Warszawa
Salwator Krakow

Muks Delfin Pionki

Orka Ciechanow

Uks 307

Srodmiejski U.K.S.Polna Warszawa
UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" Warszawa
IKS Konstancin

UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" Warszawa
Muks Delfin Pionki

Klub Plywacki Pletwal Mlawa

UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" Warszawa

UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" Warszawa
KP MZOS Plock

UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" Warszawa
Perla Radom

UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" Warszawa
UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" Warszawa
UKS Victoria Jozefow

RWKS SPARTA Bilgoraj

MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park
UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" Warszawa

UKS Victoria Jozefow

MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park
RWKS SPARTA Bilgoraj

UKS Kapry- Armexim Pruszkow
MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park
Uks Pirania Targowek

UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" Warszawa
UKS Victoria Jozefow

Klub Plywacki Pletwal Mlawa
MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park

1:25.67
1:25.00
1:24.00
1:23.60
1:23.13
1:23.46
1:24.00
1:25.00
1:25.26
1:26.00

1:28.30
1:28.00
1:27.00
1:26.96
1:26.00
1:26.11
1:27.00
1:27.17
1:28.00
1:28.30

1:32.00
1:31.38
1:30.49
1:30.00
1:29.22
1:30.00
1:30.09
1:30.78
1:32.00
1:32.13

1:38.00
1:38.00
1:35.26
1:35.00
1:33.00
1:33.44
1:35.00
1:37.50
1:38.00
1:38.00
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Miedzynarodowe Otwarte mistrzostwa Warszawy w ptywaniu

Warszawa, 2- - 3-12-2011

Event 12, Boys, 100m Freestyle

Heat 21 of 24

KUCZYNSKI, Wojciech
KUCA, Mikolaj

MZYK, Tomasz

CIOS, Jakub
CZERWINSKI, Lukasz
GODLEWSKI, Krzysztof
OSKROBA, Jan
GARLICKI, Patryk
POLIT, Przemyslaw
KUCHARSKI, Maciej

©CoOoO~NO O WNEO

Heat 22 of 24

DEREZINSKI, Szymon
MARCZAK, Radoslaw
KIENIEWICZ, Robert
NAKONIECZNY, Mateusz
DURKA, Jakub
KOMOREK, Mikolaj
CEBULA, Michal
BOROWIECKI, Mikolaj
SULEK, Adrian
MARCZAK, Arkadiusz

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNEPE

Heat 23 of 24

KUZMICZ, Dawid
BUDNICKI, Olgierd
LUSZCZYK, Piotr
USZYNSKI, Kacper
RUDZKI, Cezary

TARAS, Patryk
NOWACKI, Michal
LIWINSKI, Mateusz
KOMOROWSKI, Sebastian
ADAMSKI, Igor

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNEPR

Heat 24 of 24

3 STOLKA, Jakub
4 WOZNIAK, Adam
5 ZUKIEWICZ, Filip

01
00
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01
01
00
01
01
96
01

01
01
99
01
96
99
99
01
01
99

01
01
01
01
96
01
00
01
01
00

01
00
01

Srodmiejski U.K.S.Polna Warszawa
KS Barakuda Minsk Mazowiecki
Srodmiejski U.K.S.Polna Warszawa
RWKS SPARTA Bilgoraj

Uks JAGIELLONKA

Klub Plywacki Pletwal Mlawa
GOSIR Piaseczno

KP MZOS Plock

KS Barakuda Minsk Mazowiecki
GOSIR Piaseczno

GOSIR Piaseczno

KS Barakuda Minsk Mazowiecki
KS Barakuda Minsk Mazowiecki
GOSIR Piaseczno

KS Barakuda Minsk Mazowiecki
KS Barakuda Minsk Mazowiecki
RWKS SPARTA Bilgoraj
GOSIR Piaseczno

GOSIR Piaseczno

KS Barakuda Minsk Mazowiecki

Srodmiejski U.K.S.Polna Warszawa
KP MZOS Plock

KS Barakuda Minsk Mazowiecki
Srodmiejski U.K.S.Polna Warszawa
KS Barakuda Minsk Mazowiecki
Srodmiejski U.K.S.Polna Warszawa
KP MZOS Plock

GOSIR Piaseczno

KP MZOS Plock

KP MZOS Plock

KP MZOS Plock
KP MZOS Plock
Salwator Krakow

1:50.28
1:47.00
1:50.00
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